Romande

Centre TCS - Section Vaudoise
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Cossonay, 04 juin 2025

Communiqué

Critérium de Cossonay #1 - 2025
Résultats OPEN
Distance : 35 tours (42 Km)

IPIace Doss.

Nom - Prénom

NAT | cAT |s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 s7| oA

Lap + Lap- TotaII

1 40
37
33
32
41
39
31
38
43
34
35
36
42
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RISSE Johann
DEDERICHS Armin
GREMAUD Noa
DERIVAZ Loélien
MEYER Antoine
BURNIER Christian
CAPELLI Diego
CONOD Nicolas
MAILLEFER Simon
TAHIROVIC Kerim
RIEDEL Shane
MOORE Robert
CHAUVEAU Nicolas

www.pedale-romande.ch

Sul OPEN 2 3 3 5 5 5 6 2
Sul OPEN 1 5 3 3 3 4 3
SuUl u19 3 5 2 210 1
SUl u19 5 2 2 5
Sul OPEN 1 11 2 4
SuUl OPEN 2 1 7
SuUl u19 1 6
SUI OPEN 8
SUI OPEN DNF
SUl OPEN DNS
GER  OPEN DNS
GBR  OPEN DNS
Sul OPEN DNS

Rochat Cycles

1 29
1 19
22
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